Edgar Filing: Main Street Capital CORP - Form 4

	t Capital CORP												
Form 4													
January 26,	, 2015												
FORM	M 4			DITI	70			GE GO		OMB APPROVAL			
	UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549								OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287		
	Check this box if no longer of a TEN GENERAL ON A DEPENDENCIAL ON A DEPENDENCIAL ON A DEPENDENCIAL ON A DEPENDENCIAL								Expires:	January 31, 2005			
subject	F CHA	NGES	IN	BENEFIC	CIAL	ERSHIP OF	Estimated average						
Section		SEC	CUI	RITIES			burden hours per						
Form 4 Form 5	~ .			~		response							
obligati	iona î							•	Act of 1934,				
may co	ntinue. Section 17			-		t Company	-		935 or Section				
<i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	truction	50(II)	of the I	nvesu	nen	t Company	Act	JI 19 4 0					
1(0).													
(Print or Type	e Responses)												
	Address of Reporting	Person [*]	2. Issu	er Nam	e an	d Ticker or Ti	rading		. Relationship of H	Reporting Perso	on(s) to		
French Art	Symbol						Issuer						
			Main S	Street (Сар	ital CORP	[MA]	[N]	(Check	all applicable))		
(Last)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction												
1200 000			(Month/	•	ear)			-	_X Director Officer (give ti		Owner r (specify		
1300 POS	Γ OAK BLVD., S	TE. 800	01/15/	2015				b	elow)	below)	(speeny		
	(Street)		4. If An	nendmei	nt, D	ate Original		6	. Individual or Joi	nt/Group Filing	g(Check		
			Filed(M	onth/Day	/Yea	ar)			pplicable Line)				
								-	X_ Form filed by Or Form filed by Mo				
HOUSTO	N, TX 77056							P	erson	ie than one rep	Jorting		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tal	ble I - N	lon-	Derivative Se	curiti	es Acqui	red, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned		
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date	2A. Deem	ed	3.		4. Securities			5. Amount of	6.	7. Nature of		
Security	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution	Date, if		actio	nor Disposed			Securities	- · · · r	Indirect		
(Instr. 3)		any (Month/Da	av/Year)	Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (Instr. 8)					Beneficially Owned	Form: Direct (D)	Beneficial Ownership		
		(infolial/De	<i>xy</i> , 10 <i>a</i> 1)	(111541.	0)				Following	or Indirect	(Instr. 4)		
							(A)		Reported	(I)			
							or		Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	(Instr. 4)			
Common				Code	V	Amount	(D)	Price	(Elssin a E		
Common Stock	01/15/2015			P (1)	V	225.5208	А	\$ 28.19	37,614.2303	Ι	Flying F, LLC (2)		
											LLC <u></u>		
Common Stock	01/15/2015			P <u>(1)</u>	V	22.67	А	\$ 28.19	4,737.645	D			

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Security (Instr. 3)	or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		any (Month/Day/Year)		of 3) Derivati Securiti Acquire (A) or Dispose of (D) (Instr. 3	ive ies ed ed	(Month/Day/Year)		erlying rities r. 3 and 4)	Security (Instr. 5)	Secu Bene Own Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code	(Insu: 5 4, and 5 V (A) (E	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Title Number of Shares		
Repo	rting Owners	;									
Reporting	Owner Name / Address	Director	Relationshij 10% Owner		Other						

Edgar Filing: Main Street Capital CORP - Form 4

4.

5.

6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and

Amount of

8. Price of

Derivative

9. Nt

Deriv Secu Bene

French Arthur L. 1300 POST OAK BLVD. STE. 800 HOUSTON, TX 77056

Signatures

1. Title of 2.

/s/ Jason B. Beauvais as Attorney-in-Fact for Arthur L. French

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

Х

3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed

Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if TransactionNumber Expiration Date

- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- The reporting person acquired these shares under a dividend reinvestment plan, pursuant to a dividend reinvestment transaction exempt (1)from Section 16 under Rule 16a-11.
- (2) Flying F, LLC is wholly owned by the reporting person and his wife.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

01/22/2015

Date